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Gerber
Schick
Stalder
Nauer
Mathys
Bucher
Burri
Rickli
Bigler
Lathi
Nauer
Kampfer
Fischer
Oehrli
Riedwyl
Messer
Baumann
Hirschi
Locher
Steiner
Agner
Tausch
Sahli
Burgi
Fiechter
Gerber
Schulthess
Wirth
Baumann
Bugmann
Gerber

Wiederkehr

Kipfer
Bartschi

Wintermeisterschaft 2023 / 2024
Rangliste Kategorie A

Vorname
Rolf
Hans Jirg
Erwin
Max
Hanspeter
Paul

Jurg
Hannes
Anton
Max
Marco
Daniel
Christian
Niklaus
Christian
Michael
Adrian
Hanspeter
Fritz
Gunter
Raphael
Marius
Michael
Heinz
Peter
Patrik
Oliver
Joena
Karin
Oswald
Christian
Peter
Rolf
Monika

Jg
92
54
56
61
44
59
65
84
62
50
84
86
92
45
54
92
88
67
67
76
93
00
83
54
58
79
72
05
91
64
98
66
61
77

Tagessieger: Fischer Christian, Schotz

Spg Wohnort

Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std

Eggiwil

Aeschi

Willisau
Rischegg-Heubach
Huttwil

Nebikon
Worben
Gondiswil
Signau
Langnau
Ruschegg-Heubach
Grenchen
Schotz
Teuffenthal
Eggiwil

Blren z. Hof
Gysenstein
Rischegg-Heubach
Messen
Brislach
Altishofen
Affoltern i.E.
Kirchberg
Hindelbank
Oeschenbach
Zauggenried
Niederbuchsiten
Eggiwil

Eggiwil
Hasle-Rulegsau
Huttwil
Aarwangen
Wengi
Walterswil

Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Streichres.

98
98
98
98
97
98
97
98
97
98
97
98
98
96
98
98
95
96
95
96
96
95
95
96
97
97
90
91
98
96
95
94
91
84

98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
97
96
96
97
95
95
94
94
95
95
95
94
93
95
94
92
95
93
90
88
96
94
94
92

97
97
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
95
96
93
94
94
93
93
95
93
94
94
93
92
92
91
86
88
90
86

97
97
96
95
94
93
96
94
90
95
95
93
94
93
92
90
84
93
91

92
91
89
90
81

86

Total
293
292
291
291
291
291
290
290
290
289
289
288
287
285
285
285
285
284
284
284
282
282
281
279
278
278
270
265
194
190
189
186

91
84



